Copyright © 2008-2024. All Rights Reserved
12257 Florence Ave. | Santa Fe Springs. CA 90670
Toll Free: (866) 933-7736 | Tel.: (562) 529-2938 | Fax: (562) 529-2978
Email: info@espentech.com | www.espentech.com
Features & Benefits
1Commercial Downlight Retrofit or New Construction
Universal Voltage 120-277V
UL for Safety, Wet-Location Rated
Three Adjustable Lumen Output
Three Adjustable CCT Options (3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
High CRI
Long Life
Convenient and quick installation
0-10V Dimmable
25" Flexible Conduit
Works in cold temperature applications
Flicker-free, Meets IEEE 1798-2015
5 Year Warranty
Commercial Recessed Downlight
BAA/TAA Compliant
Specification Data
Model No. Size IC
Rated Watts Lumens CCT Efficacy Input
Voltage CRI Power
Factor Dimension
VEKR4D/9T/14W-10V TAA 4"
Recess Yes 6 / 9 /
14
470 / 700 /
950
3000K, 3500K,
4000K
selectable
79 / 77 /
73 120-277 90 0.9 Dia. 5.71" x
Height 3.70"
Ordering Information
Sample model: VEKR4D/9T/14W-10V BAA
 VEKR 4D 9T 14W 10V BAA
Series
Retrofit Kit
Recessed
Light
Size
4"
Downlight
CRI>90
T: three CCT
adjustable
Wattage
14W Max.
Dimming
0-10V
COO
BAA
TAA
User Manual 468inDownlightInstallation.pdf
images/specification/468inDownlightInstallation.pdf